
Company first_Name last_Name Title Email_Address Address_1 City Region postal_CodePhone

Alaska Gateway School District Rion Sabin Maintenance Technician rsabin@agsd.us PO Box 226 Tok AK 99780 907-883-5151

Annette Island School District Cameron Benson Director of Facilities & Maint. cbenson@aisdk12.org PO Box 7 Metlakatla AK 99926 907-886-6332

Bering Strait School District Gary Eckenweiler Facilities Director geckenweiler@bssd.org PO Box 225 Unalakleet AK 99684 907 624-4249

Bering Strait School District Sony Mashiana Maintenance Coordinator rmashiana@bssd.org PO Box 225 Unalakleet AK 99684 907 624-4249

Bering Strait School District Alfred Commack quality control lacommack@bssd.org PO Box 225 Unalakleet AK 99684 907 624-4235

Bettisworth North Dena Strait Architect/Energy Programs Manager cmattingly@bettisworthnorth.com 2600 Denali Street, Suite 710 Anchorage AK 99503 9075615780

Bettisworth North Architects Dena Strait Architect dstrait@bettisworthnorth.com 2600 Denali St, Ste. 710 Anchorage AK 99503 907-567-5780

Bettisworth North Architects and Planners Dale Smythe Dale R Smythe dsmythe@bettisworthnorth.com 2600 Denali Anchorage AK 99503 9077714523

Cold Climate Engineering, LLC Craig Fredeen Principal Mechanical Engineer cfredeen@coldeng.com PO Box 240866 Anchorage AK 99524 9074411567

Copper River School District Rick Oatman Director of Maintenance roatman@crsd.us P.O. Box 108 Glennallen AK 99588 907-822-3234 ext. 229

Cordova School District Jared Niles Maintenance Supervisor jniles@cordovasd.org P O Box 1330 Cordova AK 99574 907-424-3265

Delta/Greely School District Michael White Maintenance Personnel mwhite@dgsd.us PO Box 527 Delta Junction AK 99737-0527 9078954657

Denali Borough School District Curtis Hamel District Maintenance Director curtishamel@dbsd.org P.O. Box 280 Healy AK 99743 907-683-2278

Denali Borough School District Logan Merrell Maintenance Technician loganmerrell@dbsd.org P.O. Box 280 Healy AK 99743 907-683-2278

Hoonah City Schools District Jeremiah Byers Maintenance Director byersj@hoonahschools.org PO Box 157 Hoonah AK 99829 (907) 945-3611

Iditarod School District Steve Graham Maintenance Director sgraham@iditarodsd.org P.O. BOX 90 McGrath AK 99627 907-524-1231

Iditarod School District James Stam Maintenance Support jstam@iditarodsd.org P.O. BOX 90 McGrath AK 99627 907-524-1232

Kake City School District Joonho Chang Maintaine Director jchang@kakeschoools.com P.O. Box 450 Kake AK 99830 (907) 785-3741 X 260

Kashunamiut School District Lee Joe Maintenance Worker ljoe@chevakschool.org 985 KSD Way Chevak AK 99563-0002 9078587713

Kodiak Island Borough School District Gregg Hacker Facilities Director ghacker01@kibsd.org 722 Mill Bay Road Kodiak AK 99615 9074812285

Lower Yukon School District Robert Reed Director of Maintenance rreed@lysd.org PO Box 32089 Mountain Village AK 99632 9075916052

Nome Public Schools Dean Maschner Facilities Director dean.maschner@nmsusa.com 3.5 Mile Nome-Teller Hwy Nome AK 99762 907-443-6179

Petersburg School District Daniel Tate Director of Maintenance dtate@pcsd.us PO Box 289 Petersburg AK 99833 9076772376

Pribilof school District Macarius D. Mandregan Sr. Maintenance person mandreganm@pribilof.org 930 Tolstoi Blvd. St.Paul  Island AK 99660 907-546-3325

Sitka Michael Bartolaba Maintenance Director bartolabam@sitkaschools.org 300 kostrometinoff Street Sitka AK 99835 907-747-8638

Southwest Region School District Monty Murphy Maintenance Mechanic mmurphy@swrsd.org p.o.box 90 Dillingham AK 99576 907-843-2601

Southwest Region School District Albert Giordano Maintenance Mechanic agiordano@swrsd.org p.o.box 90 Dillingham AK 99576 907-843-2601

Tanana City School District Randall Brower Facility Supervisor rbrower@aktcsd.org 89 Front Street Tanana AK 99777 901-366-1055

Yukon Flats School District Tony Peter Maintenance Director Tony.peter@yukonflats.net PO Box 350 Fort Yukon AK 99740 907-388-8511


